
ANNUAL SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR 2024 – 2025 
 

APRIL 
     . 
Monday, 1st  April 2024    New Session for 2024 – 2025 commences at 7:25 a.m 
Tuesday, 9th   April 2024    Gudi Padwa 
Wednesday, 10th April 2024    Chettichand 
Thursday, 11th April 2024    Id-Ul-Fitr 
Wednesday, 17th  April 2024    Ramnavami     
Saturday, 27th April 2024    Last Working Day 
Monday, 29th April 2024    Summer Vacations begins 
 
JUNE 
 
Saturday, 15th  June 2024    Staff Meeting at 9 a.m. 
Tuesday, 18th  June 2024    School Re-opens at 7:25 a.m.   
 
JULY    
Wednesday, 17th July 2024    Muharram 

     
AUGUST 
 
Thursday, 15th August 2024 Independence Day, Flag Hoisting at 8:00 a.m 

The 2nd Lt. David  Devadasan Memorial English Debating 
Competition between the two Christ Church Schools at 
9:00 a.m. 

Monday, 19th August 2024 Rakshabandhan 
Monday, 26th August 2024 Janmashtami   
 
SEPTEMBER 

   
 Saturday, 14th September 2024   Annual Prize Distribution    
 Monday, 16th  September 2024   Milad-Ul-Nabi 
     

OCTOBER 
 
Wednesday, 2nd October 2024  Gandhi Jayanti 
Thursday, 10th October 2024 

 To      Dusherra Holidays  
 Saturday, 12th October 2024 
 Thursday, 17th October 2024    Valmiki Jayanti 

Tuesday, 29th  October 2024    
 to       Diwali Holidays 
Saturday, 2nd November 2024    

  
 NOVEMBER 
 

Friday, 1st  November 2024    Founder’s Day Commemoration Service  
  Friday, 15th November 2024    Birsa Munda Jayanti & Gurunanak Jayanti 

Saturday, 23rd  November 2024   Annual Athletic Meet 
 
 
 



DECEMBER 
 
Monday, 23rd  December 2024   

To       Winter Vacation   
 Thursday, 2nd  January 2025 
          

JANUARY 
 
 Friday, 3rd  January 2025    School reopens at 8:25 a.m. 
 Saturday, 25h January 2025    The Madhav P. Tare Memorial Hindi Debating        

Competition between the two Christ Church Schools at 
9:00 a.m. 

 Sunday, 26th January 2025    Republic Day flag hoisting at 8:00 a.m. 
  

FEBRUARY 
  

Wednesday, 12th   February 2025   Ravidas Jayanti 
Wednesday, 26th February 2025   Mahashivratri  

 
 MARCH 

 
 Thursday, 14th March 2025    Holi 
 28th & 29th March 2025    Declaration of Results 
  

APRIL  
 
Tuesday, 1st April 2025  New Session Commences at 7:25 a.m.  

  
  


